

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5064 OF 2017

Tejas Sanjay KakkayanavarPetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through Its Secretary AndRespondent
Ors.

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ**

DATE : 14th June, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 12/07/2019. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)