

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5064 OF 2017

Tejas Sanjay KakkayanavarPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through Its Secretary AndRESPONDENT

Ors.

RAMCHANDRA KANU MENDADKAR, Advocate for
Petitioner

SMT. M. P. THAKUR, AGP for State

MS. NANDINI MENON, Advocate for Respondent no. 4

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF SALEH
DOCTOR, JJ**

DATE : 2nd August, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 08/09/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)